 P Features
 •  Standard 68mm Diameter Package
 •  Up to 3000 PPR, Opto-Asic Technology
 • Square Flange Mounting
 •  IP65 Double O-Ring Sealed
Model 86A is an extra heavy duty unit which employs a highly reliable Opto-Asic encoder mod-
ule mounted within a rugged mechanical housing. The heavy duty sealed bearings, together
with double O-Ring sealing makes this encoder a serious and reliable alternative to a wide

0500 0512 1000 1024 1250 2000 2048 2500 2540
3000
Model 86A Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
86A ST IP65HV0256 RF210
            BODY STYLE
F2     68mm Square Flange
S2     Servo Body
M-K   Servo Fitted With
         Separate Flange
SEALING
              STD
              IP64
              IP65
OUTPUT TYPE
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
17A   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option A
17B   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option B
17C   17 Pin MS, Wiring Option C
G2     Gland 2M Cable
G3     Gland 3M Cable
G5     Gland 5M Cable
17D   17 Pin MS , Custom Wiring Option
                   Note 2
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
       Note 1
SHAFT SIZE
10mm  10mm Dia
15mm  15mm Dia
17A
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
1
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1  100 Khz
2  200 Khz*
*Surcharge
Applies
CHANNELS
R Quad + Z Marker
S
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
S  Side
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service
Model 86A Extra Heavy Duty
Machine Tool Encoder
Rev B
PRINCIPLE ENGINEERING LTD, TAN LLAN FARM, FFORD LLANFYNYDD, TREUDDYN, FLINTSHIRE, CH7 4LQ
EMAIL: INFO@PRINCIPLE-ENG.CO.UK - WEB: WWW.PRINCIPLE-ENG.CO.UK - TEL/FAX : 0845 539 0068
Electrical
 Input Voltage ..............4.75 to 24 VCC max for temperatures up to 70º C
 Input Current ..............100 mA max with no output load
 Input Ripple ................100 mV peak-to-peak at 0 to 100 kHz
 Output Format ............Incremental-  Two square waves in quadrature with
channel A leading B for clockwise shaft
   rotation, as viewed from the encoder mounting
face.  See Waveform Diagrams below.
 Output Types..............Push-Pull-  20 mA max per channel
   Line Driver-  20 mA max per channel (Meets RS
422 at 5 VCC supply)
 Index ...........................Occurs once per revolution.  The index is